FORM CD-451 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 1
(REV. 12-14) X GRANT COQOPERATIVE AGREEMENT
AMENDMENT TO 'AWARD NUMBER
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD 01-10-513001

CFDA NO. AND NAME

11.549 - State and Local Implementation Grant Program

PROJECT TITLE

Establishment of public safety broadband network

RECIPIENT NAME AMENDMENT NUMBER
Alabama State Law Enforcement 5

STREET ADDRESS EFFECTIVE DATE

0 2 2016
525 Washington Avenue P.O. Box 304115 Room 175 NOY z

CITY, STATE ZIP EXTEND PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE TO
(IF APPLICABLE)

Montgomery, AL 36104-3718

COSTS ARE REVISED AS PREVIOUS TOTAL
FOLLOWS: ESTIMATED COST ADD DEQUOT ESTIMATED COST
FEDERAL SHARE OF COST $2,044,932.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,044,932.00
RECIPIENT SHARE OF COST $511,233.00 $0.00 $0.00 $511,233.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST $2,556,165.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,556,165.00

REASON(S) FOR AMENDMENT

This grant is hereby amended to: 1) acknowledge the receipt and approval of the budget medification package submitted by
Recipient on September 28, 2016; and 2) update Grants Officer's information listed under Special Award Condition #4.

ALL PREVIOUS TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN IN EFFECT.

This Amendment Document (Form CD-451) signed by the Grants Officer constitutes an Amendment of the above-
referenced Award, which may include an obligation of Federal funding. By signing this Form CD-451, the Recipient
agrees to comply with the Amendment provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions
incorporated into the Award. If not signed and returned without modification by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt,
the Grants Officer may unilaterally withdraw this Amendment offer and de-obligate any associated funds.

X SPECIAL AWARD CONDITIONS

X LINEITEM BUDGET

OTHER(S)
SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE GRANTS OFFICER DATE
Dean lwasa@ it o}/ Fol
TYPED NAME, TYPED TITLE, AND SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED RECIPIENT DA'i'E
lz‘/PrN E . Bu‘{?-c.i-h‘\lﬁ,bt..- ( &mmvﬁ '.D,r_ﬁ.gc_qbg. “/b"l {2\0“\0

L '



Award Number: 01-10-S13001, Amendment Number 5
Federal Program Officer; Yuki Miyamoto-Mendez
Requisition Number: S13001
Employer ldentification Number: 63-6000619
Dun & Bradstreet No: 140381448
Recipient ID: 0116935
Requestor ID: 0116935

Award ACCS Information

Bureau
Code | FCFY | Project-Task Org Code Obj Class Obligation Amount
61 2013 8150000-000 11-00-0000-00-00-00-00 41-19-00-00 $0.00
Award Contact Information
Contact Name Contact Type Emall Phone
Mr. Ryan Burchnell Administrative Ryan.Burchnell@alea.alabama.gov 334-517-2773

NIST Grants Officer:
Dean lwasaki
100 Bureau Drive, MS 1650
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-1650
(301) 975-8449

NIST Grants Specialist:

Shiou Liu

100 Bureau Drive, MS 1650
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-1650
(301) 975-8245




Grant Award Number: 01-10-St3001
Recipient Organization: Alabama State Law Enforcement
Amendment No. 05

National Institute of Standards and Technology
State and Local Implementation Grant Program
Special Award Conditions

4, The Grants Officer’s name, address, and telephone number are:

Dean Iwasaki

National Institute of Standards and Technology
Grants Management Division

100 Bureau Drive, Mail Stop 1650
Gaithersburg, Maryland 20899-1650

Phone: (301) 975- 8449

Fax: (301) 975-8884

E-mail: dean.iwasaki@nist.gov



BUDGET INFORMATION - Non-Construction Programs

OMB Number: 4040-0006
Expiration Date: 01/31/2019

SECTION A - BUDGET SUMMARY

G:::;?,?:m Dgamtgls:igcoAstsiegg:;e Estimated Unobligated Funds Now or Revisod Budget
Activity Number Federal Non-Federal Federal Non-Fedoral Total
(a) (b) (c) (d) {0) {n {9)
1. |step $ | lIs | s | 2,044,932.00/l$ | 511,233.001(§ | 2,556,165. 00|
2 L | | I I[ i L |
3. I [l | l I[ | | |
4. I Il | [ 1 Ji | J
6. Totals ${ (s | $[ 200,932,008 [ 511,233.00/1§ 2,556, 165. 00|

Standard Form 424A (Rev. 7- 97)
Prescribed by OMB (Circular A -102) Page 1



SECTION B - BUDGET CATEGORIES

6. Object Class Categories o) = GRANT PROGRAM, Fl(.lsf;CHON OR ACTIVITY @ T(:t;)l
sLIcP
a. Personnel $ | a1s,593.00llg | {Is | ils | el a15,593.00|
b. Fringe Benefits | 75,1¢0.00] | Il 1 [ I 75,140.00)
e s | il I I v o
d. Equipment l 0.0 | I | | 1 | | |
P— [ vemwa| | Il il I o]
f. Contractual | 1,407,358.00]| | Il | JR | 1,407,358.00]
g. Construction l o.00) | if 1 | 1 il |
v o [ e | 2l | T ) oo o
i. Total Direct Charges (sum of 6a-6h) [ 2,556,165.00)| | I | | N 2,556,165.00]
j- Indirect Charges I 0.0 | | 1 | 1 | st ]
k. TOTALS (sum of 61 and 6]) $| 2'5'5""'55~°"|I$ L IIs [ Iis [ JIs 2,556,165.00]
7. Program income $| Iis | IIs | IIs Ifs! |
Authorized for Local Reproduction Standard Form 424A (Rev. 7- 97)

Prescribed by OMB (Circular A -102) Page 1A



zabed (201- v 1enano) WO Aq pequosaid

(26 -2 A9Y) yozy wioy prepuelS uopanpozday |2207 40) pazPOYINY

_A 3j08png posyacy z oosoys| -SHIEWSY "€Z

_ _ :sabsey yaspu) 22 _ 91799572 :safueyD 30auQ ‘b2

NOLLVIHHO4NI 1390N8 YIHLO - 4 NOLLO3S

[ H| Is| Il | a_ (61 - 91 sauyl jo wns) Tv10L "0Z
_ | | | | Al | _ * 64
_ | | | | | 81
_ J | L ||l ] 2
—E

[ s Il | s| -

yHno4 (9) pal (p) puod3g (9) ¥sua(Q) T
{s¥vaA) sQOIY3d ONIGNNS 3¥NLNS wesboud yues9 (e)
193r0¥d JHL 40 IONVIVE ¥04 G3033N SANN4 V3034 40 SILVILLSA 139aNa - 3 NOLLI3S
| E| st [$1] s Is (v1 pue ¢} soup jo wns) IV10L 'SL
_ | | | | |l I s 1esaPa-UON 'yl
[ 8|l Is| [$]] ] |s fesapad ‘g1
lauenp yip Jauenp pig sopenp puz Jopend isi Jeo 18} Jo} |EjOL
$A33N HSVYD A31SVO3YO04 - a NOILDAS
[o0-€ecz' 115 | sl | $loo-ecz'11s | sf] | ¢ {11-8 sauy) Jo ums) JYLOL T}
_ |l | | 11 | b
L 1l |l 1| | ‘0
[ g ] | | || ) B s
foo-eez* 115 L | $]oo-ccz11s 1 s|[ | s . aoris| 8
o) ALIIC)) senog 100 (P) ajeg {9) yuedyddy (q) wesboud jues (e)
$354NOSIY TvH¥3A34-NON - D NOILDO3S




